PLAN FORM 6A

> 5	•
;	1
2	
C	•
4	
7	?
	,
	ı
	5
	-
ų	•
7	5
	,
*	

LAN FORM 6A (2017)		
	DMINISTRATION SHEET Sheet No. 2 of 4 Sheet(s)	
Office Use Only Registered:	Office Use Only	
PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION OF LOT 1 IN DP1034722 & LOTS 1	This sheet is for the provision of the following information as required: • A schedule of lots and addresses - Sec 60(c) SSI Regulation 2017 • Statements of intention to create and release affecting interests in	
TO 3 IN DP1042657 Subdivision Certificate Number:	accordance with Section 88B Conveyancing Act 1919 Signatures and seals - see 195D Conveyancing Act 1919 Any information which cannot fit in the appropriate panel of sheet 1 of the administration sheets.	
LOT STREET NUMBER STREET NA 1 No.42 NORTH STEYN	ME STREET TYPE LOCALITY NE MANLY	
EX	KECUTIONS	
Signature of delegate	Name of delegate	
I certify I am an eligible witness and that the		
Signature of witness		
Name of witness		
Address of witness		
	una additional annevure sheet	

Surveyor's Reference: 11062L ISSUE B 20M (Comp)

1900

to

1 LANT OTHER OF (2011)	to. Grouning or lolding this load to rejudical	
DEPOSITED PLAN ADMINISTRATION SHEET Sheet No. 3 of 4 Sh		
Office Use Only Registered:	Office Use Only	
PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION OF LOT 1 IN DP1034722 & LOTS 1 TO 3 IN DP1042657	This sheet is for the provision of the following information as required: • A schedule of lots and addresses - Sec 60(c) SSI Regulation 2017 • Statements of intention to create and release affecting interests in accordance with Section 88B Conveyancing Act 1919	
Subdivision Certificate Number:	 Signatures and seals - see 195D Conveyancing Act 1919 Any information which cannot fit in the appropriate panel of sheet 1 of the administration sheets. 	

EXECUTIONS

WITH REGARDS TO LOT 1 IN DP1034722

I certify I am an eligible witness and that Paul Oppedisano and Antonio Cartiere signed in my presence	Certified correct for the purposes of the Real Property Act 19 and executed on behalf of the company named below by the authorized persons whose signatures appear below pursuant to the authority specified
Signature of witness	Company: BARECALL PTY. LIMITED (060 527 095)
Name of witness	Authority: S 127 (1) Corporations Act 2001
Address of witness	PAUL OPPEDISANO-DIRECTOR/SECRETARY
	ANTONIO CARTIERE-DIRECTOR

If space is insufficient use additional annexure sheet

Surveyor's Reference: 11062L ISSUE B 20M (Comp)

		_
	_	3
	2	
ı		
	ü	D C C
	=)
	Ļ	Ų
		_
	Ų	いしことし
		J

	The state of the s
DEPOSITED PLAN ADI	MINISTRATION SHEET Sheet No. 4 of 4 Sheet(s)
Office Use Only Registered:	Office Use Only
PLAN OF CONSOLIDATION OF LOT 1 IN DP1034722 & LOTS 1 TO 3 IN DP1042657	This sheet is for the provision of the following information as required: • A schedule of lots and addresses - Sec 60(c) SSI Regulation 2017 • Statements of intention to create and release affecting interests in
Subdivision Certificate Number: Date of Endorsement:	 accordance with Section 88B Conveyancing Act 1919 Signatures and seals - see 195D Conveyancing Act 1919 Any information which cannot fit in the appropriate panel of sheet 1 of the administration sheets.

EXECUTIONS

WITH REGARDS TO LOT 1 IN DP1034722

EXECUTED BY COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTALIA IN ITS CAPACITY AS MORTGAGEE OF LOT 2 IN DEPOSITED PLAN 1034722

If space is insufficient use additional annexure sheet

Surveyor's Reference: 11062L ISSUE B 20M (Comp)

